

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to respondent No. 3
to file counter affidavit.

List on 19.11.2019.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR